



# **National Stock Exchange of India**

## Circular

Department: LISTING	
Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/55672	Date: February 20, 2023
Circular Ref. No.: 0212/2023	

To All Members,

Sub: Listing of equity shares of ShreeOswal Seeds And Chemicals Limited on Capital Market Segment (Main Board) pursuant to migration from SME Emerge platform

This has reference to our circular ref. no. NSE/CML/38065 dated June 19, 2018 regarding listing of equity shares of ShreeOswal Seeds And Chemicals Limited on SME EMERGE platform.

The members of the Exchange are hereby informed that the trading in equity shares of ShreeOswal Seeds And Chemicals Limited will be migrated from SME Platform (EMERGE) and admitted to dealings on the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market Segment – Main Board) with effect from February 22, 2023 and the designated security codes and lot size thereof shall be as specified in Annexure.

This circular shall be effective from February 22, 2023.

For and on behalf of National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Jalpa Mehta Manager



#### Annexure

Symbol	OSWALSEEDS
Name of the Company	ShreeOswal Seeds And Chemicals Limited
Series	EQ
ISIN	INE00IK01011
Face Value	Rs. 10/-
Paid-up Value	Rs. 10/-
Security Description	Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up
No. of securities	15245000
Distinctive number range	1 to 15245000
Market lot	1
Pari Passu	Yes
Lock in details	NA

## **Address of Registered Office of the Company:**

## **ShreeOswal Seeds And Chemicals Limited**

ShreeOswal Seeds And Chemicals Limited "Oswal House", Opp. Balkavibairagi College, Nasirabad Highway, Village Kanwati, Neemuch- 458441, Madhya Pradesh.

Tel. No. +91 7423 297006; Fax No.: +91 7423 297511

Company Secretary: Mr. Dilip Patidar

Web Site: www.oswalseeds.com Email id: cs@oswalseeds.com Financial Year: April 01 - March 31

## **Address of Registrar:**

Bigshare Services Private Limited 1st Floor Bharat Tin Works Building, Opp Vasant Oasis, Makwana Road, Marol, Andheri East, Mumbai 400059,

Tel: +91 22 62638200 Fax: +91 22 62638299

**Email**: ipo@bigshareonline.com **Website**: www.bigshareonline.com C

Contact Person: Nilesh Chakl